
Trinity Western (4-2-1) -vs- UCFV (0-6-1)
9/28/2006 at Abbotsford, BC (Rotary Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 26:24 (YELLOW), #7 Scott Walters (UCFV)   34:52 (YELLOW), #11 Patrick Kelly (TWU)   40:10 (YELLOW), #5 Matt
Hunt (UCFV)   49:11 (YELLOW), #14 Stefan Leslie (TWU)   50:49 (YELLOW), #6 Nick Turner (UCFV)   52:58 (YELLOW), #5 Matt Hunt
(UCFV)   71:10 (YELLOW), #12 Matt McKenzie (UCFV)   77:39 (YELLOW), #8 Milan Francisty (UCFV)   53:00 (RED), #5 Matt Hunt (UCFV)   

Date: 9/28/2006
Attendance: 361
Stadium: Rotary Stadium
Officials: Referee, Joey Keoward   Asst. Referee, Ward
Sermon   Kevin Ugelo   Alt. Official, Martin Reid   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Trinity Western 3 0 3
UCFV 0 0 0

Trinity Western 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Adam Alvaro 0 0 0 0
2 Diaz Kambere 1 1 0 1
4 Bruno Napoleao 0 0 0 0
5 Justin Farenik 4 3 0 0
7 Mustafa Demirci 1 1 0 0
8 Adrian Kekec 5 2 2 0
10 Nick Perugini 5 4 0 0
11 Patrick Kelly 1 1 0 0
12 Josh McCaig 0 0 0 2
14 Stefan Leslie 0 0 0 0
15 Jason Flint 2 2 1 0

Substitutes
6 Brendan Campbell 0 0 0 0
16 Nathan Pogue 3 1 0 0
17 Mirco Maras 0 0 0 0
18 Shawn Parkes 0 0 0 0
19 Justin Cordick 0 0 0 0
21 Chris Trauter 0 0 0 0

Totals 22 15 3 3

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Adam Alvaro 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

UCFV 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Jesse Haagen 0 0 0 0
2 Simon Crocker 0 0 0 0
3 Sean Glanville 2 0 0 0
4 Andrew McCullough 0 0 0 0
5 Matt Hunt 0 0 0 0
6 Nick Turner 0 0 0 0
7 Scott Walters 0 0 0 0
11 Duncan McLachlan 1 0 0 0
12 Matt McKenzie 1 1 0 0
14 Graham Sherk 0 0 0 0
17 Nick Thiessen 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
8 Milan Francisty 0 0 0 0
13 Michael Lopez 1 1 0 0
16 Steve Gaffney 0 0 0 0
20 Ryan Lang 0 0 0 0
21 Kaz Lohrasb 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Jesse Haagen 90:00 3 12

Totals 3 12

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Trinity Western 12 10 22
UCFV 1 4 5

Saves By Period
Trinity Western 1 1 2
UCFV 5 7 12

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Trinity Western 4 0 4
UCFV 0 0 0

Fouls By Period
Trinity Western 8 6 14
UCFV 7 4 11

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
15:23 TWU Adrian Kekec Josh McCaig scramble from corner kick
34:05 TWU Adrian Kekec Josh McCaig break away slips it bottem right corner
45:00 TWU Jason Flint Diaz Kambere header from cross



Time Play By Play
00:00 Adam Alvaro at goalie for Trinity Western.
00:00 Jesse Haagen at goalie for UCFV.
01:11 Header Shot by TWU Adrian Kekec WIDE.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
-- Foul on UCFV.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
09:37 Shot by TWU Nick Perugini HIGH.
-- Foul on UCFV.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
-- Foul on UCFV.
13:21 Corner kick by TWU Nick Perugini.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
14:31 Corner kick by TWU Mustafa Demirci.
15:23 GOAL by TWU Adrian Kekec (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Josh McCaig.

Trinity Western 1, UCFV 0
-- *scramble from corner kick
17:08 Corner kick by TWU Nick Perugini.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
22:45 Shot by TWU Jason Flint, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
23:23 Corner kick by TWU Mustafa Demirci.
23:51 UCFV substitution: Milan Francisty for Andrew McCullough.
24:51 Header Shot by TWU Patrick Kelly, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
-- Foul on UCFV.
26:24 Yellow card on UCFV Scott Walters.
-- Foul on UCFV.
28:22 Shot by TWU Nick Perugini, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
29:07 Shot by TWU Nick Perugini, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
-- Foul on UCFV.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
34:05 GOAL by TWU Adrian Kekec, Assist by Josh McCaig.

Trinity Western 2, UCFV 0
-- *break away slips it bottem right corner
34:52 Yellow card on TWU Patrick Kelly.
38:00 Shot by UCFV Matt McKenzie, SAVE Adam Alvaro.
38:15 Shot by TWU Adrian Kekec WIDE.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
39:20 Offside against Trinity Western.
-- Foul on UCFV.
40:10 Yellow card on UCFV Matt Hunt.
42:28 Shot by TWU Justin Farenik, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
45:00 Shot by TWU Adrian Kekec HIT POST.
45:00 GOAL by TWU Jason Flint, Assist by Diaz Kambere.

Trinity Western 3, UCFV 0
-- *header from cross
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00 TWU substitution: Brendan Campbell for Patrick Kelly.
-- Foul on UCFV.
46:42 Shot by TWU Mustafa Demirci, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
-- Foul on UCFV.
48:15 Shot by TWU Nick Perugini, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
49:11 Yellow card on TWU Stefan Leslie.
50:49 Yellow card on UCFV Nick Turner.
-- Foul on UCFV.
52:58 Yellow card on UCFV Matt Hunt.
53:40 Shot by TWU Nick Perugini, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
59:23 UCFV substitution: Kaz Lohrasb for Simon Crocker.
59:23 UCFV substitution: Steve Gaffney for Scott Walters.



63:27 Shot by UCFV Duncan McLachlan HIGH.
65:20 TWU substitution: Nathan Pogue for Adrian Kekec.
69:13 TWU substitution: Justin Cordick for Mustafa Demirci.
70:28 Shot by TWU Diaz Kambere, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
71:10 Yellow card on UCFV Matt McKenzie.
72:00 Shot by TWU Nathan Pogue HIT CROSSBAR.
72:29 TWU substitution: Mirco Maras for Stefan Leslie.
72:42 UCFV substitution: Ryan Lang for Duncan McLachlan.
76:05 Shot by TWU Justin Farenik, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
76:16 Shot by TWU Justin Farenik, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
76:41 UCFV substitution: Andrew McCullough for Graham Sherk.
77:39 Yellow card on UCFV Milan Francisty.
78:27 UCFV substitution: Michael Lopez for Matt McKenzie.
53:00 Red card on UCFV Matt Hunt.
80:54 Shot by UCFV Sean Glanville WIDE.
82:03 TWU substitution: Chris Trauter for Nick Perugini.
82:34 Shot by TWU Nathan Pogue, SAVE Jesse Haagen.
82:41 Offside against Trinity Western.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
84:16 Shot by TWU Justin Farenik HIGH.
84:57 TWU substitution: Shawn Parkes for Jason Flint.
86:43 Shot by UCFV Sean Glanville WIDE.
88:12 Header Shot by TWU Nathan Pogue HIGH.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
-- Foul on UCFV.
-- Foul on Trinity Western.
90:00 Header Shot by UCFV Michael Lopez, SAVE Adam Alvaro.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


